
KIDSPACE FEES SCHEDULE 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

Summer 2022 Fees Schedule (will change to flat rate in Summer 2023) 

Summer Reg Fee by March 30 per child $1 

Summer Reg Fee starting April 1 per child $55 

Summer Full Day $32 

Summer Full Day-Older Sibling/Employee $27 

Summer Drop In (non contracted) $35 

Late Pick Up $3/minute 

Late Payment $10 

NSF Fee $25 

Reinstatement $25 
 

SY 2022-2023 Fees Schedule: 

SY Reg Fee by April 30 per child $1 

SY Reg Fee starting May 1 per child $50 

AM Weekly $15 

AM Drop In (if only contracted for pm) $6 

PM Weekly $40 

PM Drop In (if only contracted am) $15 

Full Day $32 

Child Finder Fee $5 

Late Pick Up $3/minute 

Late Payment $10 

NSF Fee $25 

Reinstatement $25 
 

ECE 2022-2023 Fees Schedule: 

Reg Fee by April 30 per child $1 

SY Reg Fee starting May 1 per child $50 

Monthly 8:00-11:30am/WESD employee $400/$340 

Monthly 8:00am-3:00pm/WESD employee $480/$408 

Monthly 6:30am-6:00pm/WESD employee $600/$510 

Drop In (attendance outside of contracted hours) $35/$25 

Late Pick Up After 6pm $3/minute 

Late Payment $10 

NSF Fee $25 

Reinstatement $25 
 
 

Fall/Winter/Spring Camps 2022-2023 Fees Schedule: 

Reg Fee  $25 

Weekly $160 

Sibling/WESD Employee Weekly $135 

Friday prior to winter break if contracted current SY $5 

Friday prior to winter break if NOT contracted current SY $32 

Friday prior to winter break if NOT contracted current SY-
Sibling/WESD discount 

$27 

Drop In (if available) $35 

Late Pick Up $3/minute 

Late Payment $10 

NSF Fee $25 
 

COSTS & FEES: 



 Registration fee plus first contracted week will be processed when contract is approved. 
Upon approval your provided payment method will be immediately charged along with 
a 3.69% processing fee. Contract approval could take up to 72 business hours. Please 
make sure funds are available.  

 All Registration Fees are NON-REFUNDABLE  

 Individual Contracted Full-Day Rate is $32 per child 

 Multi-child (older siblings)/WESD Employee Discount Full Day Rate is $27 per child 

 Approved Drop-in Daily Rate is $35 per child 

 No credits for non-used days. DAYS MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED WITHIN WEEK 

 No schedule changes allowed or credits given once account has been invoiced. Accounts 
are invoiced one week in advance 

 Account balance must be paid in full by Friday to avoid $10 late payment fee 

 Payment for contracted week is due by Friday the week before attendance 

 $3/minute per child will be charged for late pick up after 6:00 p.m. 

 $25 Nonsufficient Funds (NSF) Fee  

 All accounts are invoiced on Monday for the following week.  No changes, credits or 
refunds after your account is invoiced.   

 

***Note that all rates are flat weekly or monthly rates and that there is no credit given for holidays 
(no charges for fall, winter and spring break for SY am/pm programs as new contracts are taken for 
these camps)*** 
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